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Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Fri 08/11/2017 7:00 pm VFB @ East Noble (Scrimmage) East Noble High School
Fri 08/18/2017 7:00 pm VFB v. South Side Zollner Stadium W (CLHS 29 - South Side 0)
Fri 08/25/2017 7:00 pm VFB @ Homestead Homestead High School L (CLHS 25 - Homestead 49)
Fri 09/01/2017 7:00 pm VFB v. Snider Zollner Stadium L (CLHS 7 - Snider 24)
Fri 09/08/2017 7:00 pm VFB @ Bishop Luers Bishop Luers High School W (CLHS 28 - Bishop Luers 7)
Fri 09/15/2017 7:00 pm VFB @ Northrop Northrop High School W (CLHS 47 - Northrop 21)
Fri 09/22/2017 7:00 pm VFB v. Bishop Dwenger Zollner Stadium L (CLHS 0 - Bishop Dwenger 27)
Fri 09/29/2017 7:00 pm VFB @ Wayne Wayne High School W (CLHS 35 - Wayne 14)
Fri 10/06/2017 7:00 pm VFB v. Carroll Zollner Stadium L (CLHS 21 - Carroll 42)
Fri 10/13/2017 7:00 pm VFB v. North Side Zollner Stadium
Fri 10/20/2017 7:00 pm VFB @ Sectional (v. Garrett) Zollner Stadium W (CLHS 20 - Garrett 6)
Fri 10/27/2017 7:00 pm VFB @ Sectional (v. Lakeland) Zollner Stadium W (CLHS 32 - Lakeland 0)
Fri 11/03/2017 7:00 pm VFB @ Sectional (@ Bishop Luers) Bishop Luers High School L (CLHS 14 - Bishop Luers 20)
Fri 11/10/2017 7:00 pm VFB @ Regional UNKNOWN
Fri 11/17/2017 7:00 pm VFB @ Semi-State UNKNOWN
Fri 11/24/2017 TBD VFB @ State Indianapolis


